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306 - 1500m Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 04:03.0 MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF BIN MOHD AZ UTM 2025
National Record NR 03:45.7 MAHENDRAN VADIVELLAN 2007

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:45 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 207 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH UM 3:58.75 CR    

2 221 Mogeshkumar A/L Ragunathan UM 4:04.68  

3 113 SYHIR NAWAS KHAN BIN ZARAISH KHAN KKMAS 4:11.00  

4 302 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL BIN ABDUL RAZAK USIM 4:12.15  

5 124 MUHAMMAD AMNAN HAIKAL BIN ROSLAN KPTMB 4:12.68  

6 275 SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED TAHA UPNM 4:23.82  

7 177 HAFY ZIKRY BIN MAZARUL ARIF UIAM 4:33.59  

8 157 LOO KENG SHANE TARUMT 4:36.74  

9 314 NISHEN A/L SIVAM USM 4:37.34  

10 112 YUVARAAJ A/L KARUNAMOORTI IICP 4:43.27  

- 303 Hariz Khilfi Bin Ahmad Ezanee USIM DNF  

- 247 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN UNITEN DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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1500m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 207 SHAWN ROSHAN SINGH UM 3:58.75

2 1 221 Mogeshkumar A/L Ragunathan UM 4:04.68

3 1 113 SYHIR NAWAS KHAN BIN ZARAISH KHAN KKMAS 4:11.00

4 1 302 MUHAMAD ADAM AFDHAL BIN ABDUL RAZAK USIM 4:12.15

5 1 124 MUHAMMAD AMNAN HAIKAL BIN ROSLAN KPTMB 4:12.68

6 1 275 SYED ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN SYED TAHA UPNM 4:23.82

7 1 177 HAFY ZIKRY BIN MAZARUL ARIF UIAM 4:33.59

8 1 157 LOO KENG SHANE TARUMT 4:36.74

9 1 314 NISHEN A/L SIVAM USM 4:37.34

10 1 112 YUVARAAJ A/L KARUNAMOORTI IICP 4:43.27

- 1 247 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN UNITEN DNS

- 1 303 Hariz Khilfi Bin Ahmad Ezanee USIM DNF

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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